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Folded Height 95 mm

95 mm

95 mm

Folding Tables

Name

Name

Height

Height

Wide

Wide

Depth 

Depth 

KMT-120x60

KM/2-120x60

750

720

1200

1200

600

600

KMT-120x70
750
1200
700

KM/2-120x70
720
1200
700

KMT-120x80
750
1200
800

KM/2-120x80
720
1200
800

KMT-140x70
750
1400
700

KM/2-140x70
720
1400
700

KMT-140x80
750
1400
800

KM/2-140x80
720
1400
800

KMT-160x70
750
1600
700

KM/2-160x70
720
1600
700

KMT-160x80
750
1600
800

KM/2-160x80
720
1600
800

KMT-180x80
750
1800
800

KM/2-180x80
720
1800
800

Leg Colours

7035

90109005

9006

Top Decors

white

Epoxy-Polyester 
Powder Coating, 
Colour Ral 9005
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Max. Stack 25 Pieces

Double Side Security 
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For more information
www.cehaburo.com 

KM/2-160x70
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DOESN’T CONTAIN CARCINOGENIC SUBSTA
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maple

oak

beech
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Folding Tables

KMT & KM/2 SERIES

Strong fully welled T-leg and H-leg models metal structure
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
E1 certificated MFC tops, contains no carcinogenic substances and is resistant to 
Humidity and scratch
Fold position double security lock system
Folded height just 95 mm
Different decor top options

Epoxy-Polyester 
Powder Coating, 
Colour Ral 7035
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For more information
www.cehaburo.com 

1600

1600

700 700

KMT-160x70

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


